

**TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM**  
**Supplement A to Form I-914, Application for Family Member of T-1 Recipient**  
**OMB Number: 1615-0099**  
**06/09/2020**

**Reason for Revision: Fee Rule.**  
**Project Phase: Post G-1056**

Please note – all instances of “if any” and “if applicable” have been remove from Form I-914 Sup A.

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- Red font = Changes

Expires 04/30/2021

Edition Date 4/15/2019

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
Page 1,	[Page 1]  To Be Completed by <i>Attorney or Representative</i> , if any ...	[Page 1]  To Be Completed by <i>Attorney or Representative</i> ...
Page 1, PART C. General Information About You (the principal)	[Page 1]  ... Family Name (Last Name) Given Name (First Name) Middle Name (if any)  ... A-Number (if any)  ...	[Page 1]  ... Family Name (Last Name) Given Name (First Name) Middle <b>Name</b>  ... <b>A-Number</b>  ...
Pages 1-3, PART D. Information About Your Family Member (the derivative)	[Page 1]  ... Family Name (Last Name) Given Name (First Name) Middle Name (if any)  ... [Page 2] A-Number (if any)  U.S. Social Security Number (if any)	[Page 1]  ... Family Name (Last Name) Given Name (First Name) Middle <b>Name</b>  ... [Page 2] <b>A-Number</b>  U.S. Social Security <b>Number</b>

	...	...
<b>Pages 3-6, PART E. Processing Information</b>	<p>[Page 3]</p> <p>...</p> <p>Answer the following questions about your family member. For the purposes of this application, if applicable, you must answer "Yes" to the following questions even if the records were sealed or otherwise cleared or if anyone, including a judge, law enforcement officer, or attorney, told you that your family member no longer has a record. (If your answer is "Yes" to any one of these questions, explain on a separate sheet of paper. Answering "Yes" does not necessarily mean that your family member will be denied T nonimmigrant status.)</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[Page 3]</p> <p>...</p> <p>Answer the following questions about your family member. For the purposes of this application, you must answer "Yes" to the following questions even if the records were sealed or otherwise cleared or if anyone, including a judge, law enforcement officer, or attorney, told you that your family member no longer has a record. (If your answer is "Yes" to any one of these questions, explain on a separate sheet of paper. Answering "Yes" does not necessarily mean that your family member will be denied T nonimmigrant status.)</p> <p>...</p>